
DATES 2024 

May 

Thursday 2nd - Friday 3rd May Year 4 residential visit to Carey Camp 

Monday 6th May Bank Holiday – school closed 

w/c Tuesday 7th May Year 2 Tasks  

w/c Monday 13th May Year 6 SATS 

Thursday 16th May All Eat Together Day 

Monday 20th May Reach and Rescue Training for Swimming Pool 3.30-5.30pm 
Y5 trip to the Ancient Technology Centre  

Tuesday 21st May 
 

Trip to Bournemouth Symphony Orchestra (Years 3, 4, 5 and 6) 
Year 2 visit to Moors Valley Country Park 
PTFA meeting – 3.30pm in the Rainforest Room  

Wednesday 22nd May Reach and Rescue Training for Swimming Pool 1.15-3.15pm 

Wednesday 22nd May Reach and Rescue Training for Swimming Pool 3.15-5.15pm 

Thursday 23rd May PTFA non-uniform day 

Friday 24th May Staff Inset Day – school closed 

Monday 27th – Friday 31st May Half term 

June 

Wednesday 5th June Class Photographs 

w/c Monday 10th June Year 1 Phonic screening (some Year 2s) 

Monday 24th June  Sports Day – Year R, 1 and 2 in the morning and Year 3, 4, 5 and 6 in the afternoon   

July  

Monday 8th  July Year 6 Escapeline workshop 

Monday  8th July  Escapeline meeting for parents 3.30pm – children can go to afterschool club for free 

Wednesday 10th July Year 6 show (afternoon and evening) 

Thursday  11th July Transition Day 

Friday  12th July  Year 6 show (evening) and Family night  

Tuesday  16th July  Born Free Day  

Friday 19th  July  Last day of term – Finish at 3.15pm 



Monday 22nd July Staff Inset Day – school closed 

Tuesday 23rd July Staff Inset Day – school closed 

 

Thursday 5th September 2024 All children return to school  

 


